
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.2 180.0 0

2 Macey Kress Eisenhower high school 273.2 160.0 0

3 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 265.4 145.0 0

4 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 265.2 140.0 0

5 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 257.8 130.0 0

6 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 220.3 125.0 0

7 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 249.0 125.0 0

8 Rylee Ott Liberal High School 229.7 105.0 0

9 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 287.5 105.0 0

10 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 261.3 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Macey Kress Eisenhower high school 273.2 375.0 0

2 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.2 375.0 0

3 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 265.2 315.0 0

4 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 287.5 280.0 0

5 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 265.4 255.0 0

6 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 220.3 250.0 0

7 Rylee Ott Liberal High School 229.7 210.0 0

8 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 249.0 205.0 0

9 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 257.8 160.0 0

10 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 261.3 0 0



Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Macey Kress Eisenhower high school 273.2 155.0 0

2 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.2 155.0 0

3 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 220.3 135.0 0

4 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 265.2 130.0 0

5 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 257.8 125.0 0

6 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 265.4 125.0 0

7 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 261.3 115.0 0

8 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 287.5 115.0 0

9 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 249.0 100.0 0

10 Rylee Ott Liberal High School 229.7 95.0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.2 710.0 10

2 Macey Kress Eisenhower high school 273.2 690.0 8

3 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 265.2 585.0 6

4 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 265.4 525.0 4

5 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 220.3 510.0 2

6 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 287.5 500.0 1

7 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 249.0 430.0 0

8 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 257.8 415.0 0

9 Rylee Ott Liberal High School 229.7 410.0 0

10 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 261.3 115.0 0


